
Berufliche Schulen und TG Schwenningen

Blumberg, Hüfingen, Donaueschingen, Allmendshofen

Hin

Bus Ringzug Stadtbus Bus RE Stadtbus

Linie 900 69713 1 900 4712 2

Blumberg 06:16 07:01

Riedböhringen 06:27 07:14

Hüfingen Bahnhof 06:38 07:26

Allmendshofen 06:40 07:28

DS Bahnhof 06:43 06:52 07:33 07:40

VL Bahnhof 07:10 07:13 07:49 07:50

S Harzerstraße I 08:03

S Feintechnikschule 07:27

S Gewerbeschule 07:28

Schulbeginn 07:35 - 07:45 8:20 - 8:30

Rück

Stadtbus Bus Bus Stadtbus RE Bus Ringzug Bus

Linie 1 7275 910 1 4723 900 69750 900

Schulende 11:50 - 12:00 12:40/12:45 14:45 - 15:00

Feintechnikschule 12:07 12:50 I

Gewerbeschule 12:08 I I

S Bahnhof 12:09 12:13 I I

S Eisstadion I I 15:08

VL Bahnhof I 13:03 13:06 15:18

DS Bahnhof 12:40 12:50 13:14 13:22 15:37 15:49

Allmendshofen 12:53 13:25 15:52

Hüfingen Bahnhof 12:55 13:27 15:55

Hondingen 13:28 I I

Zollhaus 13:35 13:47 16:17

Blumberg 13:39 13:49 16:20

Rück

Bus Bus

Linie 7275 900

Schulende 15:15

Feintechnikschule I

Gewerbeschule I

S Eisstadion 15:33

VL Bahnhof I

DS Bahnhof 15:57 16:22

Allmendshofen 16:25

Hüfingen Bahnhof 16:27

Zollhaus 16:52

Blumberg 16:56



Rück

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Stadtbus RE Bus

Linie 7275 7275 910 7275 900 2 4733 900

Schulende 15:35 - 16:00 16:25/16:40 17:10 - 17:25

Feintechnikschule 16:08 I I

Gewerbeschule I I I

S Alpenblick I I 17:37

S Bahnhof 16:11 16:15 I I

S Eisstadion I 17:00 I

VL Bahnhof I I 17:49 18:06

DS Bahnhof 16:42 16:50 17:24 17:27 18:14 18:22

Allmendshofen 16:53 17:30 18:25

Hüfingen Bahnhof 16:55 17:32 18:27

Hondingen 17:28 I I

Zollhaus 17:35 17:52 18:47

Blumberg 17:39 17:56 18:51

Rück

Ringzug Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus

Linie 69764/6 910 7275 900 7275 900

Schulende 17:25/18:00 18:15 - 19:15

Feintechnikschule I I I

Gewerbeschule I I I

S Eisstadion 18:08 18:54 19:44

VL Bahnhof 18:18 I I

DS Bahnhof 18:40 19:18 19:22 20:08 20:22

Allmendshofen 18:43 19:25 20:25

Hüfingen Bahnhof 18:47 18:55 19:27 20:27

Zollhaus 19:34 19:47 20:47

Blumberg 19:38 19:51 20:51


